Uncracked Concrete
Concrete Blocks
Solid Brick
Stone
Suitable for use in:
Follow us @thematerange
Four head types available:

Depth
Max
Fixing
Thickness
Minimum
Concrete
Thickness
Across Flats
Sizes
(for spanner)
Thread
Length
Thread
Diameter
0855M490050 M6 x 50 100 6mm 25 Nm 30mm 20mm 100mm 10mm/AF Fully Thread 8mm
0855M490100 M6 x 100 100 6mm 25 Nm 30mm 70mm 100mm 10mm/AF Fully Thread 8mm
0855M540060 M8 x 60 100 8mm 40 Nm 40mm 20mm 120mm 13mm/AF Fully Thread 10mm
0855M540075 M8 x 75 100 8mm 40 Nm 40mm 35mm 120mm 13mm/AF Fully Thread 10mm
0855M540100 M8 x 100 100 8mm 40 Nm 40mm 60mm 120mm 13mm/AF Fully Thread 10mm
0855M540130 M8 x 130 50 8mm 40 Nm 40mm 90mm 120mm 13mm/AF 100mm 10mm
0855M540150 M8 x 150 50 8mm 40 Nm 40mm 110mm 120mm 13mm/AF 100mm 10mm
0855M560060 M10 x 60 50 10mm 60 Nm 50mm 10mm 130mm 13mm/AF Fully Thread 12mm
0855M560075 M10 x 75 50 10mm 60 Nm 50mm 25mm 130mm 17mm/AF Fully Thread 12mm
0855M560100 M10 x 100 50 10mm 60 Nm 50mm 50mm 130mm 17mm/AF Fully Thread 12mm
0855M560130 M10 x 130 50 10mm 60 Nm 50mm 80mm 130mm 17mm/AF 100mm 12mm
0855M560150 M10 x 150 50 10mm 60 Nm 50mm 100mm 130mm 17mm/AF 100mm 12mm
0855M580075 M12 x 75 50 12mm 80 Nm 60mm 15mm 140mm 19mm/AF Fully Thread 14mm
0855M580100 M12 x 100 25 12mm 80 Nm 60mm 40mm 140mm 19mm/AF Fully Thread 14mm
0855M580130 M12 x 130 25 12mm 80 Nm 60mm 70mm 140mm 19mm/AF 100mm 14mm
0855M580150 M12 x 150 25 12mm 80 Nm 60mm 90mm 140mm 19mm/AF 100mm 14mm
0855M580200 M12 x 200 10 12mm 80 Nm 60mm 140mm 140mm 19mm/AF 150mm 14mm
0855M600100 M14 x 100 25 14mm 90 Nm 70mm 30mm 170mm 22mm/AF Fully Thread 16mm
0855M600130 M14 x 130 20 14mm 90 Nm 70mm 60mm 170mm 22mm/AF 100mm 16mm
0855M600150 M14 x 150 10 14mm 90 Nm 70mm 80mm 170mm 22mm/AF 100mm 16mm
0855M620100 M16 x 100 10 16mm 100 Nm 80mm 20mm 190mm 24mm/AF Fully Thread 18mm
0855M620150 M16 x 150 10 16mm 100 Nm 80mm 70mm 190mm 24mm/AF 100mm 18mm
0855M620200 M16 x 200 10 16mm 100 Nm 80mm 120mm 190mm 24mm/AF 100mm 18mm
NEW SIZES AVAILABLE
Follow us @thematerange
Hexagon Head / Zinc & Clear CR3

Max
Fixing
Thickness
Minimum
Concrete
Thickness
Across Flats
Sizes
(for spanner)
Thread
Length
Thread
Diameter
0857M490050 M6 x 50 100 6mm 25 Nm 30mm 20mm 100mm T30 Driver Bits Fully Thread 8mm
0857M490075 M6 x 75 100 6mm 25 Nm 30mm 45mm 100mm T30 Driver Bits Fully Thread 8mm
0857M490100 M6 x 100 100 6mm 25 Nm 30mm 70mm 100mm T30 Driver Bits Fully Thread 8mm
Rod Hanger / Dual Thread M8 + M10 / Zinc & Clear CR3
Code Size Box
Qty
Drill Hole

Fixing
Thickness
Minimum
Concrete
Thickness
Across Flats
Sizes
(for spanner)
Thread
Length
Thread
Diameter
0856M490030 M6 x 30 100 6mm 25 Nm 25mm 5mm 100mm 10mm/AF Fully Thread 8mm
0856M490050 M6 x 50 100 6mm 25 Nm 30mm 20mm 100mm 10mm/AF Fully Thread 8mm
0856M490075 M6 x 75 100 6mm 25 Nm 30mm 45mm 100mm 10mm/AF Fully Thread 8mm
0856M490100 M6 x 100 100 6mm 25 Nm 30mm 70mm 100mm 10mm/AF Fully Thread 8mm
Countersunk Torx Head / Zinc & Clear CR3
Code Size Box
Qty
Drill Hole
Diameter
Installation
 Torque
Minimum
Embedment
Depth
Max
Fixing
Thickness
Minimum
Concrete
Thickness
Across Flats
Sizes
(for spanner)
Thread
Length
Thread
Diameter
0855M540060G M8 x 60 100 8mm 40 Nm 40mm 20mm 120mm 13mm/AF Fully Thread 10mm
0855M540100G M8 x 100 100 8mm 40 Nm 40mm 60mm 120mm 13mm/AF Fully Thread 10mm
0855M560100G M10 x 100 50 10mm 60 Nm 50mm 50mm 130mm 17mm/AF Fully Thread 12mm
0855M560150G M10 x 150 50 10mm 60 Nm 50mm 100mm 130mm 17mm/AF 100mm 12mm
0855M580100G M12 x 100 25 12mm 80 Nm 60mm 40mm 140mm 19mm/AF Fully Thread 14mm
0855M580150G M12 x 150 25 12mm 80 Nm 60mm 90mm 140mm 19mm/AF 100mm 14mm
Hexagon Head / Mechanical Galvanised